
 Group Directory 

September 22nd - November 2nd



FAQs

What is a Connect Group?
A Connect Group is a group of 6 to 15 people meeting weekly to grow in
getting closer to God. 

What is a HOST?
A Group Host is not a bible expert or church leader. They are normal
people willing to open their home and grow with you.

I'm new to Emmanuel, what's the best group for me to start with?
You can select a group by location, by the day which it meets or based
on the curriculum they will be studying. You can contact the host to get
more information about the group.

Do groups provide childcare?
Some groups are labeled "child friendly", which means that children are
welcome to attend the group.

Will I have to pray in front of people?

No one is singled out to do anything in front of the group. All
participation is determined by the individual.

How long does a group last?
Groups last about 90 minutes to 2 hours. All our time is precious, so
group hosts begin and end on time.

Should I bring a Bible?

 

Yes! If you do not have a Bible, Emmanuel will provide you one at
the altar.

Did Jesus have a Connect Group?

Yes! Luke 6:13 says, "Jesus called his disciples to Himself and from
them he chose twelve."

How do I use this Group Directory?
Select a group(s) that you are considering joining and contact the Group
Host using the information provided. 



Emmanuel 
Connect Group 

Directory

Fall Term 
September 22nd - November 2nd

"Life happens best in the context of relationships."
- Pastor Nate Ruch



Anoka / Andover / Arden Hills

Blaine

Todd & Carmen Rossi
(Andover)
Adults
Thursday 7PM
tcrossi@yahoo.com

Ryan & Katie Hyllested 
(Arden Hills)
Adults 
Tuesday 6:30PM
Hyllested.ryan@gmail.com

Travis & Julie Grawey 
(Anoka)
Adults 
Friday 6PM
Travis.grawey@gmail.com

Linda Houn 
(Andover)
Women 
Tuesday 6:30PM
(763) 486 – 7640

Shawn & Kerry Sauve
(Andover) 
Adults 
Sunday 6:30PM
(763) 458 – 9653

Billy & Marlene Griffin 
(Andover)
Adults 
Sunday 6PM
Marlenegriffin19@yahoo.com
(Child Friendly)

David & Jody Paulson
Adults
Tuesday 6:30PM
jodylpaulson@gmail.com

Mitch & Alyssa Ficocello
Young Families 
Sunday 3PM
alyssafic@gmail.com
(Childcare available)

Sue Jackson & Don Olson
Adults 
Thursday 7PM
Mizpah_susann@hotmail.com

Andrew & Camille Mason 
Adults 
Sunday 5PM
Andrewmason@emmanuelcc.org

Rodney Booth 
Men 
Monday 6:30PM
Rod2smb5@yahoo.com

Cheryl & John Morency 
Adults 
Monday 7PM
Glances1@msn.com

Brandon & Jessica Thomas 
Adults 
Tuesday 7PM
Jthomas55304@gmail.com

Cheryl Mann & Pam Ochs 
Women 
Tuesday 6PM
Saddleseatmom5425@yahoo.com

Tim & Farrah Sanders
Adults 
Sunday 4PM
timsanders@emmanuelcc.org
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Brooklyn Park / Brooklyn Center

Coon Rapids

Jimmy & Jessie Papia
(Brooklyn Park)
Adults 
Thursday 6:30PM
Jessie.papia@gmail.com
(Child Friendly)

Andrew & Cody Baccam
(Brooklyn Park)
Young Couples
Tuesday 6:30PM
(612) 751 – 7730
codybaccam26@gmail.com

Dannette & Matt DeLaMatter
(Brooklyn Center)
Families 
Friday 7PM
dannattedelamatter@live.com
(Child Friendly)

Todd & Maryjo Spence
Adults
Sunday 6PM
Mojospence567@gmail.com

Shirley Brown & Dave Goeb
Adults 
Tuesday 6:30PM
Sataylor.droid@gmail.com

Matt & Sarah Schuety
Adults
Sunday 2PM
sarahschuety@gmail.com
(Childcare available)

Dave & Desiree Emry
Couples 
Friday 6:30PM
Dave.emry@hotmail.com

Stan Case
Men
Monday 6:30PM
Stan.case@gmail.com

Ron Broz
Men 
Tuesday 7PM
Rbroz71@gmail.com

Dan & Betsy Smith
Adults 
Monday 6:30PM
Dan.smith@desbiz.com

Dan & Karen Johnson
Adults 
Tuesday 7PM
djohnson@joncodle.com

Bruce & Lisa Wahoski
Adults 
Monday 7PM
lisa@inspirelifecoaching.com

Jimmy & Cathy Nyembwe
Adults 
Friday 6PM
Cathy.nyembwe@gmail.com

Dwayne Akers
Men
Thursday 6:30PM
Vakers2014@gmail.com

Glen & Juli Bakken
Adults 
Monday 6PM
julibakken@gmail.com

Jenny Loverude & Bre Washington
Moms
Thursday 6:30PM
Jenny.loverude@gmail.com

Forkpayea & Nmano Johnson
Adults 
Sunday 6PM
Kokula2003@yahoo.com
(Child Friendly)

Thresea Krey & Judy Trejo
Women 
Thursday 6:30PM
(651) 274 – 6208

Bob & Dawn Benjamin
(Brooklyn Park)
Adults 
Thursday 6PM
Dawn_benjamin7@yahoo.com

Randy Duba
Adults 
Thursday 6:30PM
randy@prayercommand.com
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Dayton / Forest Lake 

Fridley

Ham Lake / Hudson

Joe & Peggy Martin 
Adults 
Sunday 6:30PM
joepeggymartin@yahoo.com

Champlin

Mark & Tami Brown 
Adults 
Tuesday 7PM
Tamibrown@reachcomm.net

George & Brenda Bunnell 
Adults 
Thursday 6:30PM
Brendakaybunnell@gmail.com

Tom & Robin Bergum
(Forest Lake)
Adults 
Sunday 6PM
Bergum6933@msn.com

Mike & Tanya Boch 
(Dayton)
Adults 
Sunday 5PM
tatyababoch@gmail.com

Mary & Jerry Holm
Adults
Tuesday 7PM
geraldaholm@gmail.com

Grace Templin
Women Young Professionals
Saturday 4PM
gracegtemplin@gmail.com

Ron Ruch 
Men 
Wednesday 11AM
ronruch@emmanuelcc.org

Ron Ruch
Men 
Sunday 5:30PM
ronruch@emmauelcc.org

Deb Eliason 
(Hudson,WI)
Women 
Tuesday 10AM
Debeliason10@yahoo.com

Neal Lawson
Adults 
Friday 6PM
neal@mndreamteam.com

Sam & Aaron Schmidt 
(Ham Lake)
Couples 
Monday 6:30PM
Sjschmidt917@gmail.com

Evelyn Kamsin
Women
Saturday 11AM
ekamsin@gmail.com

David Hefner & Wes Wilson
Men
Monday 7PM
Dhef13@gmail.com
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Lino Lakes

Jenny & Nick Eastman 
Adults 
Tuesday 7PM
(612) 998 – 4285

Cassandra Ollila 
Women 
Sunday 6:30PM
(651) 274 – 2629

Jacqui Jones 
Women 
Tuesday 6PM
Jones.jacqui83@hotmail.com
(Child Friendly)

Minneapolis

Anna Boisvert
Young Adults 
Thursday 6PM
(651) 353 – 7838

Oral Sledge 
Adults 
Saturday 2:30PM
Oralm1234@gmail.com

Wayne Helm 
Adults
Monday 5PM
waynehelm@outlook.com

Kevin Angulski 
Adults 
Wednesday 6:30PM
(612) 588 – 2468

Aaron Houston
Young Adults
Friday 7PM
(509) 590 – 9149

Maplewood / Mounds View

Sabrina Ayala
(Mounds View)
Adults 
Thursday 6:30PM
Breena_13@yahoo.com
(Child Friendly)

Jackie Paluck
(Mounds View)
Women 
Tuesday 9:30AM
Jpaluck1@msn.com

Mike & Suzanne Hinderscheid 
(Maplewood)
Adults
Thursday 6:30PM
mshinderscheid@comcast.net

Maple Grove

Mark & Debbie Harper
Adults 
Wednesday 7PM
Mcharper10@gmail.com

Vincent Kunicki
Adults 
Friday 7PM
Revelation22_7@yahoo.com
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New Brighton / New Hope 

Georgie Hansen 
(New Brighton)
Women 
Sunday 6PM 
gonobn@yahoo.com

Corrina Kuensting
(New Hope)
Women
Thursday 7PM
corrinakuensting@yahoo.com

Nicole Rowles & Rachelle Studer
(New Brighton) 
Young Professionals 
Friday 7PM
Nic.row7@gmail.com

North St. Paul / Oak Grove 

Alex & Michelle Schmitz (N. St Paul) 
Young Adults 
Tuesday 6PM
Chelle1893@gmail.com
(Child Friendly)

Dave & Debi Kraus (Oak Grove) 
Married Couples 
Tuesday 6:30PM
ddkraus@q.com

Princeton / Plymouth  

Nadya Stroeva (Plymouth) 
Adults 
Thursday 6PM
Nadyasa85@gmail.com

Lisha Peterson (Princeton) 
Young Families
Thursday 6PM
(612) 790 – 2497

Ramsey 

Brad & Jennifer Carlson
Adults 
Thursday 6PM
Bradley0569@gmail.com

Jerry & Sandy Schaaf
Adults
Monday 6:30PM
Jerschaaf1@gmail.com

Folley & Shawntrice Ajayi 
Adults 
Sunday 6PM
shawntriceajayi@gmail.com
(Child Friendly)

Rogers / Shoreview 

Vasili & Iryna Malets 
(Rogers)
Adults 
Sunday 6PM
vikkmets@gmail.com

Melissa Delay 
(Shoreview)
Adults 
Friday 6:30PM
Melissa@truperception.com

Timothy & Karyn Karpitski
Adults
Sunday 6PM
Karpitim000@icloud.com
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Spring Lake Park 

Michele & Joel Velez
Young Adults 
Monday 6:30PM
michelevelez@emmanuelcc.org

Deborah Williams
Adults 
Monday 6:30PM
relaxxinn@gmail.com

Stacie Drennan
Single Moms 
Wednesday 7PM
stacieldrennan@gmail.com

White Bear Lake / Wayzata 

Holly & Jeff Stedman 
(Wayzata)
Couples
Monday 7PM
Jhnk.stedman@gmail.com

John Larson & Margaret Barrett 
(White Bear Lake)
Adults 
Tuesday 6:30PM
mbarrett@usfamily.net

Online 

Andrew Mason & Jonathan Thomas
Online 
Tuesday 6AM
andrewmason@emmanuelcc.org
*Must have a Facebook account

Lorraine Ryan
Women
Friday 1PM
lmiaryan@gmail.com
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Equip Groups 

“Equip Groups” provide you an opportunity to grow in your faith in Christ. All classes
will run Tuesday nights at the Spring Lake Park Campus.

 
Classes that are offered: 

Divorce Care, Grief Share, Living in Purity, 12 Step Freedom Group 
 

To Sign Up Visit: emmanuelcc.org/equip

Alpha 

Everyone should have the chance to explore their faith, ask questions,
and share their point of view. 

Alpha at Emmanuel is a 10-week series of sessions exploring faith.
 

Each Alpha experience is designed to encourage conversation and ask
questions regarding your faith.

 
Alpha Topics include:

Is There More to Life Than This? Who is Jesus? Why Did Jesus Die?
Why and How Do I Pray? Who is the Holy Spirit and What does He do?

Why and How Should I Read the Bible? Does God Heal Today? 
 

These sessions also create an incredible opportunity for you to invite
your friends to explore their faith in a safe environment! 

 
Alpha at Emmanuel is a great way to strengthen your faith and ask the

questions you've always wanted to ask! 
 

OUR NEXT 10-WEEK SESSION WILL START ON WEDNESDAY,
SEPTEMBER 25, 2019.

 
To Sign Up Visit: emmanuelcc.org/alpha
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Moms Connect | When: 2nd and 4th Thursday of the month at 10am
(childcare opens at 9:45am) specific dates below | September through
May| Spring Lake Park, Kids Room WestMoms Connect is a place to
build relationships that offer connection, community and support for

moms with young children. 
 

We hope you will find spiritual depth, Biblical truths and guidance, and
empowerment to walk in God’s purposes for YOU in the season of life

and motherhood you are in. 
$6.00/meeting or $60.00 for the whole year. Childcare is provided.   

 
Moms Connect launches on September 12th, 2019! Dates: 9/12, 9/26,
10/10, 10/24, 11/14, 12/12, 1/9, 1/23, 2/13, 2/27, 3/12, 3/26, 4/9, 4/23,

5/14
 

To Sign Up Visit: emmanuelcc.org/momsconnect

Moms Connect 
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 Group Directory 
www.emmanuelcc.org

(763) 784 - 7777

For the online version of this 
Group Directory please visit: 

Emmanuelcc.org/connectgroups


